
c h a r a c t e r  s h e e t
experiences

Description Used

1.  

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

name: 

age: reputation: trade: 

origin: home:

appearance:

languages:

destiny:

bane:

temporary goal:

character's shadow power: 

shadow command:

consequences of misery
1.

2.

3.

weight of destiny: fate dice:

abilities
Ability:  Level:

Expertises:

Ability:  Level:

Expertises:

Ability:  Level:

Expertises:

Ability:  Level:

Expertises:

Ability:  Level:

Expertises:

Ability:  Level:

Expertises:
doubt

exhaustion

fire

stone

water

wind
the  

four  
bloods

fear

damage



c h a r a c t e r  s h e e t

weapons
Weapon Name Grip Weight Length Damage Range

armour
Armour Limit. Protect.

equipment
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

odds & ends wealth
1. destitute

2. poor

3. comfortable  

4. prosperous

5. wealthy

6. rich

7. affluent

8. opulent

 y regu lar test
1.  Pick basic dice (white) equal to blood plus bonus dice.
2. You get a bonus for tools, cooperation, enemy’s misery and know

ledge of enemy.
3. Pick number of fate dice (black) to use up to ability level.
4. Roll all dice. Successes on four or higher.
5. Compare successes with difficulty or opponents roll.
6. If you succeed, your LS is set by number of sixes rolled.
7. If you fail you may use an experience to reroll any dice of your 

choice. Mark off the experience.

 y misery
 » There are four kinds of misery: doubt, fear, exhaustion and damage.
 » When you win in a conflict your opponent suffers misery equal to 

LS plus 1 (or weapon damage)
 » When a misery exceeds corresponding blood value you are broken 

by misery.
 » To reduce misery one step you may choose to suffer a consequence.
 » To reduce misery two steps you may choose to suffer a permanent 

consequence.

 y gai n i ng n ew fate dice
 » Sacrifice something or risk something for your destiny. Gain 1–2 FD 

immediately.
 » Suffer from your bane. Gain 1 FD immediately.
 » Abandon your destiny forever. Gains 3 FD immediately.
 » Strive toward your temporary goal. Gain FD after session.
 » Perform a feat. Gain 1 or 2 FD immediately.

other player characters
Name:  

Relation:

Knowledge:

Name:  

Relation:

Knowledge:

Name:  

Relation:

Knowledge:

Name:  

Relation:

Knowledge:

player’s  shadow power
Name:

Strategic goal:

Resources Level

1. 

2.

3.

4.

5. 

Spheres Influence Spheres Influence

Reduced: Treasure:


